Fact Sheet
Absolute.Za*
Absolute Rated Depth Cartridge Filter with Z.Plex* Filter
Technology
Features and Benefits
Absolute.Za (Abs.Za) is manufactured using pat-
ented Z.Plex filter technology and is engineered
specifically for absolute filtration.  (See Figure 1.)

microns means that the filter removes 99.9% of the particles that are 3 microns in size.
Flow Performance in Clean Water
Ordering Information
If you are ordering Absolute.Za filters with standard ends and a silicone gasket, then your Product Order
Number will look like this: Abs.Za 01-40 AAS. If you are ordering Absolute.Za with end adapters, select desig-
nations from all applicable columns. Your Product Order Number will look like this: Abs.Za 01-40 EHE.
Type
Micron
Rating µm
Cartridge Length
with Gaskets (cm) End 1 Adapter End 2 Adapter
Gasket
Material
Abs.Za
I.D. = 1.10”
O.D. = 2.60”
95 = 0.5
01 = 1.0
03 = 3.0
05 = 5.0
9 7/8 (25.1)
19 ½  (49.5)
20 (50.8)
29¼ (74.3)
30 (76.2)
40 (101.6)
A = Open end w/gasket
E = 222 O-Ring
F = 226 O-Ring
A = Open end w/gasket
K = Self Seal Spring
H = Fin
S = Solid End
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
B = Buna
V = Viton1
1Viton is a trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
in
 P
SI
D
 a
nd
 m
-B
AR
0.5
1.0
3.0
5.0
PSID m-BAR
7.0 483
6.0 414
5.0 345
4.0 276
3.0 207
2.0 138
1.0 69
0.0 0
Micron Grade
Flow Rate in GPM/LPM
0 1 2 3 4 5 GPM
0 3.8 7.6 11.4 15.1 18.9 LPM